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STAFF

Pastor: Fr. Tom Lamanna, SJ
tlamanna@dioceseofspokane.org

Associate Pastor: Fr. Peter Berger, SJ
pberger@dioceseofspokane.org

Business Operations Manager:
Alexious Ferrante
aferrante@dioceseofspokane.org

Parish Secretary: Joyce Sedano
jssedano@dioceseofspokane.org

Bookkeeper: Marlis Spawn
mspawn@dioceseofspokane.org

Liturgical Ministry Scheduler:
Lora Langford
staloysius@dioceseofspokane.org

Luke 17:11-19

Michele Lassiter
mlassiter@dioceseofspokane.org

They stood at a distance from him and raised their voices, saying,
"Jesus, Master! Have pity on us!"
And when he saw them, he said,
"Go show yourselves to the priests.”

Music Director: Andrea Timm
atimm@dioceseofspokane.org

As they were gning they were cleansed. Marriage Pastoral Associate: Ann Smith
.. asmith@dioceseofspokane.org
And one of them, realizing he had been healed,
returned, glorifying God in a loud voice; Homebound Ministry Director:
. Shareen Elloy
and he fell at the feet of Jesus and thanked him. el @PeEsEE e o

SEEL: Cindy Reopelle
330 E. Boone Ave. 509-313-5896 stalschurch.org seelspokane@gmail.com




ST. ALOYSIUS CATHOLIC PARISH - SPOKANE, WA OCT. 11/12, 2025

8:00 A.M. Weekday
Mass Intentions

10/13:
10/14:
10/15:
10/16:
10/17:

Ed Meier T

Altar Society

Manuel Souto +
Felicisimo Palermo, Jr.
John Beaudry
Boguslaw Kareta +

.

ST. ALOYSIUS GONZAGA
CATHOLIC SCHOOL

Kindergarten - 8" Grade &
Early Learning Center
611 E. Mission Ave. 509-489-7825
Co-Principals: Angie Krauss &
Dawn Manfred
akrauss@salsschool.org
dmanfred@stalsschool.org

Church on:

The Blessed Sacrament is
exposed at St. Aloysius

Tuesdays at 2:00 - 4.00 PM
Fridays at 7:00 - 7:45 AM

Parish Contributions & ACA

Weekend of Oct. 1, ACA Donations
2025 Need:
Received $18,925 $215,481
Fiscal YTD Received:
Received: $251,326 $72,232
Needed: $245.800 Goal Met:
Over or (Under): 33.52%
$5,526




ST. ALOYSIUS CATHOLIC PARISH - SPOKANE, WA OCT. 11/12 2025

Dates and Activities to Remember

October 14: Altar Society. 11:00 am - 3:00 pm O’Malley Hall.
Knights of Columbus. General Meeting 6:00pm - 8:00pm O’Malley Hall.

October 15: Fall Book Group. TASTE and See - by Margaret Silf meets Wednesdays
October 15 thru November 19 from 6:30 to 8pm. Email
mlassiter@dioceseofspokane.org for information.

October 18/19: Anointing of the Sick. Available after all Masses.

October 18/19: Collection for the Poor. WOMEN'S HEARTH is a drop-in day center in
downtown Spokane - a safe space for women who have experienced poverty, trauma
and/or homelessness to find a 'hearth' of welcome, respect and community.
Women's Hearth provides classes, activities, social service referrals, and
housing-search case management. Participants also have access to phones,
computers, internet, healthy food, hygiene supplies and showers.

October 19: St. Aloysius Parish Blood Drive. 9am to 1:45 pm. Schedule an
appointment at vitalant.org or call 877-25-VITAL. The Vitalant bus will be in its usual
spot on Astor Street.

October 25/26: Café Justo. Coffee sales and pickup available after morning Masses.
Submit pre-orders via e-mail: patsweeney526@gmail.com or text at 206-799-7277.
Choose Whole Bean or Ground Dark Roast Arabica (1lb) Medium Roast Arabica (1lb)
Pricing: $12 per lb or $14 per lb Decaf. 5 pound bags: $55 Regular Roast / $65 - Decaf
Decaf available for PRE-ORDER ONLY

October 25/26: St. Mary Parish. “Saints in Sacred Art” Art Walk in School Gym/Parish
Hall on Saturday 10/25 from 6:00 - 8:00 pm and Sunday 10/26 from 8:00 am - 2:00
pm. Email or call Marie Bricher, Director of Religious Education for more information.
mbricher@dioceseofspokane.org; 509-928-3210.
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/ MECHANICAL, INC.

Furnaces & Boilers
Plumbing/Heating
Gas Conversions
Air Conditioning

509-489-3860

Monday, November 3 - 5:00 - 9:00 pm

. Hope, Peace and Healing
Fundraising Dinner with Bishop Thomas Daly|'§'| LR
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THE GALLERY
AT SPOKANE

Independent Living | Assisted Living | Memory Care
Schedule your tour today
509.506.5006
www.stellarliving.com/spokane

N A I. “ > Custom Websites & Development ) Call or Text for a free estimate
— Graphic Design: Logo, Print & Web Dani Shields

— Brand Strategy: Mission, Slogan & Identity Deese 5 o) 9 - 9 9 9 -21 7 5

— Content Creation for Web & Social Cleaning Services
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COONE

Law OFFices. Ps
Estate Planning,
Criminal Defense,
Personal Injury,

y‘.

Probate,
Family Law, &
Employment Law

509-327-6000

330 W. Indiana Ave
www.jcooney.com
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